贴片氧化锌压敏电阻规格书—M款 SMD
zinc oxide varistor specification –Min
===================================================================================================
=
产品承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称
CUSTOMER

最大连续 限制电压 冲 击 电
额定
Typical 量
工作电压 Max. 流 capacitance Max.
Varistor 功率
Max. Clamping Max. Reference Energy
型号 Voltage Rated
Allowable Voltage Impulse @1KHZ (10/1000μs)
Part No. (@1mA DC) Power
Voltage （8/20μs） Current
(8/20μs）
V1mA VAC VDC Vp Ip I max P
C(pF)
W max
(V) (V) (V) (V) (A) (A) (W) (J)
JQ3225K201G2M 200(180-220) 130 170 340 10 1200 0.25 100 3.0
JQ3225K221G2M 220(198-242) 140 180 360 10 1200 0.25 95 3.2
JQ3225K241G2M 240(216-264) 150 200 395 10 1200 0.25 90 3.5
JQ3225K271G2M 270(243-297) 175 225 455 10 1200 0.25 75 3.7
JQ3225K301G2M 300(270-330) 195 250 500 10 1200 0.25 60 4.0
JQ3225K331G2M 330(297-363) 210 275 550 10 1200 0.25 55 4.2
JQ3225K361G2M 360(324-396) 230 300 595 10 400 0.25 50 4.5
JQ3225K391G2M 390(351-429) 250 320 650 10 400 0.25 50 5.0
JQ3225K431G2M 430(387-473) 275 350 710 10 400 0.25 45 5.5
JQ3225K471G2M 470(423-517) 300 385 775 10 400 0.25 45 6.0
JQ3225K511G2M 510(459-561) 320 410 845 10 400 0.25 40 6.5
JQ3225K561G2M 560(504-616) 350 450 930 10 400 0.25 35 7.0
JQ3225K621G2M 620(558-682) 395 510 1020 10 400 0.25 30 8.0
===================================================================================================
=
惠 州 精 勤 电 子 元 件 有 限 公 司 Http://www.jqsmd.com，E-mail: dwt@jqsmd.com
贴片氧化锌压敏电阻规格书—M款 SMD